Sep 21 2024 (03:29)

Puri - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare Puja Special/08475 - Exp - ECOR

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |KUR
3 |BBS
4 |NQR
5 |DNKL
6 |ANGL
7 |RAIR
8 |sBPY
9 |/SGR
10 |BSP
1 |kmz
12 |DMO
13 |sGo
14 |VGL
15 |GwL
16 |AGC
17 |MT)
18 |NZM

Puri
Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Naraj Marthapur
Dhenkanal

Angul

Rairakhol
Sambalpur City
Jharsuguda Road
Bilaspur Junction
Katni Murwara
Damoh

Saugor

VGL Jhansi Junction
Gwalior Junction
Agra Cantt.
Mathura Junction
Hazrat Nizamuddin

India Rail Info

BBS/Bhubaneswar to ANGL/Angul

2h 25m - 122 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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